
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 24/10/2020, R9, M 2M 2M 6M M3/1W. Harper 470025 6/0181

 2 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 6P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 7/0171

 3 SKETCHY FABIO Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 5M M3/1P. Long 471873 10/0142

 4 RAGING RUBY Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R12, M 5M 3M 6M M3/1M. Pryce 470260 14/0121

 5 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4M 4M M3/2S. Easey 485988 1/0121

 6 BETTY BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R7, P 7P 7M 8M M3/1E. Harris 476353 10/0114

 7 BIG DAZZA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P M3/2D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0104

 8 BETTY'S THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2020, R11, M (FEL)M 8M 6M M3/2K. Lambos 455654 10/093

 9 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M3/2R. Walters 478547 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 7/6192

 2 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R6, M 7M 2M 3M 4/1/3C. Kedwell 476616 11/5250

 3 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/3C. Eaton 499065 9/8213

 4 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R9, M 1M 4P 3M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10205

 5 TOWERING DAWN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 5Y 4/1/1B. Smith 489972 10/9184

 6 DUCK AND DIVE Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Porter 529328 1/0151

 7 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2C. Eaton 525592 3/2120

 8 BIG DAZZA 1 Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0104

 9 SILVER IMAGE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 526997 4/3213

 10 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 11 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0154

 12 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0116

 13 FLAK Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2111

 14 SERGIS Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 520935 4/3237

 15 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/1129

 16 LAGOON SUNSHINE Dropping in grade GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 5/4102

 17 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9213

 18 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1195

 19 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/2195

 20 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/1190

 21 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 4/3180

 22 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Davies 522244 4/3174

 23 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1171

 24 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 7/6171

 25 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0168

 26 MAXIMUM JENNY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6C 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1161

 27 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1J. Roche 487941 7/4155

 28 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3M. Humphries 522918 2/1143

 29 KERMARO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2G. Stewart 526634 3/2142

 30 SAKEYNA Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1A. Foley 497377 4/3141

 31 LAVISH PEARL Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHARLIE'S GIRL Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R1, Y (FEL)Y 1Y 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0138

 33 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 20/06/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6129

 34 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Moroney 528813 4/3129

 35 CYCLONE NORA Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Thomas 499545 1/0123

 36 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3117

 37 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/1117

 38 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0114

 39 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5113

 40 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1111

 41 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/6105

 42 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 43 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089

 44 QUEEN LOAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 500835 1/078

 45 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/076

 46 DAPHNE INDEE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 526273 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUCK AND DIVE Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Porter 529328 1/0151

 2 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2C. Eaton 525592 3/2120

 3 BIG DAZZA 1 Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0104

 4 SILVER IMAGE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 526997 4/3213

 5 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 6 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0154

 7 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0116

 8 FLAK Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2111

 9 SERGIS Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 520935 4/3237

 10 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/1129

 11 LAGOON SUNSHINE Dropping in grade GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 5/4102

 12 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9213

 13 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/2195

 14 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1195

 15 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/1190

 16 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 4/3180

 17 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Davies 522244 4/3174

 18 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1171

 19 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 7/6171

 20 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0168

 21 MAXIMUM JENNY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6C 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1161

 22 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1J. Roche 487941 7/4155

 23 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3M. Humphries 522918 2/1143

 24 KERMARO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2G. Stewart 526634 3/2142

 25 SAKEYNA Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1A. Foley 497377 4/3141

 26 LAVISH PEARL Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0139

 27 CHARLIE'S GIRL Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R1, Y (FEL)Y 1Y 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0138

 28 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Moroney 528813 4/3129

 29 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 20/06/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6129

 30 CYCLONE NORA Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Thomas 499545 1/0123

 31 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3117

 33 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0114

 34 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5113

 35 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1111

 36 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/6105

 37 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 38 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/089

 39 QUEEN LOAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 500835 1/078

 40 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/076

 41 DAPHNE INDEE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 526273 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3Y M/1N. Lyford 522366 0/0136

 2 KIARNI JYE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 8P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/066

 3 CHLOE DANCER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2020, R1, P

GAR, 10/10/2020, R3, P

2P 2P 7P M/1S. Davies 522249 0/093

 4 MISS STAR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R1, P

GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P

6P 3P 3P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/088

 5 PUSH PULL POKE First start M/1J. Porter 532391 0/00

 6 MEXICAN MODEL First start M/1J. Davis 526967 0/00

 7 BLAXLAND MISS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/10/2020, R2, P 5P M/1J. Simpson 530520 0/050

 8 PARK PAST IT Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 7Y M/1P. Carrall 532433 0/033

 9 CHARLI OF FARLEY Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 8Y M/1P. Carrall 532436 0/025

 10 AUNTY NANCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 526361 0/074

 11 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/052

 12 VANTABLACK Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/048

 13 NAVADA CAUSEWAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1P. Akers 491367 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P NG 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ELLA Last start Provincial winner WAU, 23/10/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 8C 1/3S. Cartwright 496812 14/8175

 2 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 1/1J. Porter 522581 17/16309

 3 RUM CHASER Last start placegetter GOS, 20/10/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/2P. Akers 507501 13/12291

 4 CIMARRON STRIP Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 4Y 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7316

 5 SARDINA Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 3/1/3J. Summers 497604 9/8216

 6 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 7/6192

 7 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R6, M 7M 2M 3M 4/1/3C. Kedwell 476616 11/5250

 8 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 4/1/3C. Eaton 499065 9/8213

 9 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R9, M 1M 4P 3M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10205

 10 TOWERING DAWN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 5Y 4/1/1B. Smith 489972 10/9184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING SHERMAN 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3F. Goodall 496777 6/4129

 2 FRAN'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 491586 13/10219

 3 LATRELL TO EXCEL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R6, P 4P 5C 3P 4/1/2A. Williams 491778 9/4216

 4 SLEEK DEFIER Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 7C 4/1/1A. Ivers 508892 7/4199

 5 MARY MARY Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 7C 4/1/1N. Holloway 493294 9/7145

 6 JERRY POP Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 3/2171

 7 DAPHNE DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1174

 8 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4G. Stewart 526630 3/0195

 9 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3A. Williams 491777 3/1174

 10 MAXIMUM JENNY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6C 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1161

 11 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 4/1154

 12 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7C 5/4G. Stewart 526634 3/0142

 13 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 6/2132

 14 MR. MILFORD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2G. Roese 497081 5/3123

 15 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 7C 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3112

 16 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 5 515 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHROMOSOME Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Sandes 498336 1/0180

 2 HARP ON Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0168

 3 FEDERAL FLETCH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Burgis 498222 2/0156

 4 FUNKY PORTELLI Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 2/0150

 5 LIL BIT LOOPY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4J. Porter 522585 2/0144

 6 SUGAR RAY PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Simpson 525990 1/0127

 7 DUBROVNIK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Crouch 527598 1/0121

 8 RAM'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525209 1/0120

 9 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0117

 10 MY THREE FABIO Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4T. Desira 498180 1/0117

 11 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5Y 5/4B. Van Deinsen 529199 1/0114

 12 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0110

 13 DOUBLE BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4E. Harris 525206 1/0106

 14 ROLLIN' IN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 509074 2/1102

 15 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Williams 500693 1/099

 16 MUNTZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4M. Jenner 523798 1/097

 17 WILD WILLOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 8P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY POP Last start winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 3/2171

 2 DAPHNE DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1174

 3 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4G. Stewart 526630 3/0195

 4 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3A. Williams 491777 3/1174

 5 MAXIMUM JENNY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 6C 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1161

 6 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 4/1154

 7 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7C 5/4G. Stewart 526634 3/0142

 8 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 6/2132

 9 MR. MILFORD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2G. Roese 497081 5/3123

 10 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 7C 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3112

 11 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MRS BUTTERBEAN Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 25/08/2020, R1, P 7P M/1T. Craig 530522 0/033

 2 AUNTY NANCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 526361 0/074

 3 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070

 4 NAVADA CAUSEWAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1P. Akers 491367 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 3 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPLIT SOUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 4C 3/1/3A. Weise 496826 8/3123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATRELL TO EXCEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R6, P 4P 5C 3P 4/1/2A. Williams 491778 9/0216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0201

 2 ZIPPING HOMER Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 495979 6/3144

 3 MR. MILFORD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R7, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/4G. Roese 497081 5/0123

 4 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/1102

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 October 2020 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 November 2020

P 3 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPLIT SOUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 4C 3/1/3A. Weise 496826 8/3123

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 October 2020 - 06:47 AM WST


